P2200007043/

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(4	Address)	
	Address	
()	Address)	
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(8	Business Entity Name)	
(E	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
	<u> </u>	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800421306508

2024 JAN 10 AH 10: 43

RECEIVED



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 11, 2024

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

SUBJECT: TWENTY20 MARKETING, INC.

Ref. Number: P22000070431

CORRECTED
Please Allow For
Same File Date

We have received your document for TWENTY20 MARKETING, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must state the date the dissolution was authorized.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calk (850) 245-6000.

RUSSELL L HUNT Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 324A00000614

N IO AH IO: L3

RECEIVED

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 1/10/2024	-	*********	v natika
ENTITY NAME TWEN	ΓΥ20 MARKETING, INC.	₩ALI	
DOCUMENT NUMBER_			
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN		
<u>xxxxxx</u>	Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status	2024 JAN 1 0 AH 10: 43	#147
**	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**	AM 10: 43	Ö
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments		
	Certificate of Good Standing		
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION		
COUNTRY OF DESTINAT	TION	_	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	TES REQUESTED	_	
TOTAL OWED \$35.00	ACCOUNT #: I20160000072		
	5 8 FM		
Please call Tina at t	he above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so i	much!	

COVERLETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: TWENTY20 MARKETING, INC.			
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P22000070431			
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and	fee are submitted for filir	ng.	
Please return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the follow	-	~
Robert Cryssdale		<u>.</u> .	2024 JAN TO AH TO: 43
(Name of	Contact Person)		X
IWEN LY20 MARKETING, INC.		·	
(Fir	m/Company)		100
8978 HUNTINGTON POINT DRIVE			: د
(^	(ddress)		
SARASOFA, FL 34238			
(City/Sta	ite and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this ma	uter, please call:		
Kathy Clark	at (<u>8005674397</u>		
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Num	ber)
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int:		
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Amer Divis The C 2415	(Address: adment Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, State 83 (1889) EU (2003)	110

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607,1403. Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: IWINTY20 MARKETING, INC.	
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known):	
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: December 31, 2023	- ->
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable:	0.470
	(no more than 90 days after dissolution flie date) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dat not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
FOURTH:	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter are the articles of incorporation.	i C <u>h</u>
S	Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	
-	Philip C. Shelp (typed of printed name of person signing) President / CEL	

Filing Fee: \$35

Notice of Corporate Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims

vame от Согрог	ation; TWLN FY20 S	MARKI-HNG, INC			
The above name	d corporation is the	subject of dissolution ar	nd the effective d	ate of a dissolution	n IS'
	December 31, 3	2023			
· 	·	date filed with the Dept. it date sp	ecified in the Ameles o	of Drawdatten)	
Esemption of ir	iformation that mus	t be included in a claim:			1024 JAM
					S
<u></u>					······································
					77.

A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to entorce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filling of this notice.

Philip C. Shelp The State of S

8978 HUNTINGTON POINT DRIVE, SARASOTA, FL 34238

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately 835 00